HiRes  This product is conformed to High-Resolution Audio standard defined by Japan Audio Society.
m The High-Resolution Audio logo is used under license from Japan Audio Society.

Headphone supplied as accessary of this product is not complied with “Hi-Res Audio Logo” Standard.
To experience Hi-Res, you need to purchase an OPPO Hi-Res headset accessory or other Hi-Res headsets.

Copyright © Guangdong OPPO Mobile Telecommunications Corp., Ltd. 2020. All rights reserved.
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Greetings from OPPO Mobile
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You may
also visit OPPO official website to get more information about the phone.

How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile

You can use OPPO Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, contacts,
messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one.

Specification

Radio Waves Specifications

Product CPH2069
1.1f you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then download ;
o o Radio Frequenc Max. Output Power
;g and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new and old phones, Al Y i
o—ffo o and follow the on-screen instructions to complete the operation. 850MHz 32.8+1dBm
) Main screen parameter 16.50cm(6.5") 900MHz 32.8+1dBm
® GSM
1800MHz 30+1dBm
o o & Dimension 162.0x75.5x8.9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download WCDMA Band 1 23+1dBm
2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and Battery 4880mAh/18.88Wh(Min) Bands 5/8 23.5+1d8m
follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. 5000mAh/19.35Wh(Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
Accessories and Software Information LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23.5+1dBm
N . . . 1 ixel ixel ixel
You are provided with the following standard accessories: N Band 7 22.541dBm
) ® 1 Phone, 1 Charger, 1 Earphone, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, Camera +2Megapixels Rear -
(-] ® 1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. 8Megapixels Front LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
@ Receiver @ Power Key / Screen Lock Key / © Flash The product software version is: ColorOS V7.1 Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 7.8+2dBm(EIRP)
Fingerprint Scanner For the most recent information about accessories and software, please see the DoC :
@ Front Camera ® NFC 1 P °C-35° i-Fi B
© Volume Key © Rear Camera ® Headphone Jack (Declaration of Conformity) at www.oppo.com/en/certification. Operating temperature oessc 24G WirFi 2:4-24835GHz 15£2dBm(EIRP)
@ Ambient Light Sensor : speaker ® mic sowiFi 5.15-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 14+2.5dBm(EIRP)
USB-C ™ i-Fi
The N-Markis a trademark or registered trademark of NFC Forum, SARValues | CESAR | O44W/ tg(He;d) 5.725-5.85GHz 10.5+2.5dBm(EIRP)
How to reboot the phone Inc. in the United States and in other countries. 1.29W/kg(Body) NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until
the OPPO boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. Note: The SAR values above are the highest values reported for this device.
OPPO Mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue C férer le d'un ancien téléphone vers un nouveau P étres de foncti
Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et décrit ses fonctions Vous pouvez utiliser OPPO Clone Phone afin de transférer facilement photos, vidéos,
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel d'OPPO pour obtenir plus musique, contacts, messages, applications, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers R Spécifications concernant les ondes radio
d'informations sur le téléphone. votre nouveau téléphone. Modéle CPH2069 o T ™ 4 -
o;g (] 1. Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR adio requence uissance de sortie max.
0% — N ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez Clone phone. Ouvrez ensuite Clone phone 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
:::mv;)r‘tgf Ialgcign et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions a I'écran pour Taille de I'écran principal 16,50 cm (6,5 pouces) 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
pération. GSM
1800MHz 30+1dBm
04[: o Dimensions 162,0 X 75,5 x 8,9 (mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
= Band 1 23+1dBm
i WCDMA
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Batteric 4880 mAh /18,88 Wh (Min) Bands 5/8 23,5+1dBm
2.Sivous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez Clone phone sur le nouveau téléphone 5000 mAh /19,35 Wh (Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
directement, puis suivez les instructions a I'écran pour vous enregistrer sur votre
compte iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. - - LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
12-mégapixels + 8-mégapixels
Informations sur les acc etle logiciel Appareil photo +2-mégapixels + 2-mégapixels Band 7 22,5+1dBm
Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: 8-mégapixels (avant) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
1 Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Ecouteurs, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 Cable de données USB,
© Récepteur e Eoucher;\arche/anér& © Flash 1 Guide de sécurité, 1 Guide rapide, 1 coque de protection. T rature d Bluetooth 2/4-24835GHz 7.8+2dBm(EIRP)
" apteur d'empreintes emperature de o o i b
@ Appareil photo avant O e ®NFC Version logicielle : Color0S V7.1 fomperature e 0°C-35°C 2,4G WirFi 2,4-2,4835GHz 15+2dBm(EIRP)
© Touches volume @ Haut parleur @ Prise Jack 3.5mm Pour obtenir les informations les plus récentes sur les accessoires et le logiciel, 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Capteur de luminosité © PortUsB ® Micro consultez la Déclaration de Conformité (DC) sur www.oppo.com/en/certification. 0,44 W/kg (téte) 5G Wi-Fi
c L le téléph - Valeurs DAS | CESAR 1,29 W/kg (tronc) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
rer le p 3
. N " . . N-Mark est une marque de NFC Forum, Inc. déposée aux Etats-Unis et 2,78 W/kg (membres) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Maintenez les boutons de marche/arrét et d'augmentation de volume enfoncés dans d'autres pays
simultanément jusqu'a ce que I'animation de démarrage OPPO s'affiche pour pays. Remarque : Les valeurs DAS sont les valeurs les plus élevées signalées pour cet appareil.
redémarrer le téléphone.
Bienvenido a OPPO Mobile Puede utilizar la funcién de OPPO "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir Especificaciones técnicas
Esta guia le mostrara el uso del teléfono ademas de sus funciones mas importantes. rapidamente sus fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo - - -
También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de OPPO donde obtendra mayor teléfono desde el antiguo. Para ello, siga estos pasos: Especificaciones de ondas de radio
informacién sobre el mismo. Puede usar "Clonar Teléfono" de OPPO para transferir facilmente fotos, videos, musica, Producto CPH2069 e " ta max de salid
contactos, mensajes, aplicaciones, etc. desde su antiguo teléfono al nuevo. Radio Frecuencia Potencia max. de salida
OZQ o 1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el codigo QR que aparece a 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
= continuacion, seguidamente descargue e instale "Clonar Teléfono", abra la aplicacion Tamano de la pantalla 16,50cm(6,5 Pulgadas)
@ en ambos teléfonos y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para completar P 9 GSM 900MHz 328+1dBm
la operacion.
P EgATE 1800MHz 30+1dBm
Dimensiones 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
‘% I o fEiis: Band 1 23+1dBm
e WCDMA
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Bateri. 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) Bands 5/8 23,5+1dBm
2.Sitiene un iPhone antiguo, abra "Clonar Teléfono" directamente en el nuevo ateria 5000mAh/19,35Wh(Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
teléfono y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para iniciar sesion en la —
cuenta de iCloud y sincronizar los archivos. ) ) LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23,5£1dBm
Inf i6ndel . | software Cuédruple camara trasera de12 Mpx " 3
ni nrma(lor‘l e los a.ccetsorlosy el ‘ " Camara +8Mpx +2 Mpx + 2 Mpx. Band 7 22,5+1dBm
— Se le proporcionan los siguientes accesorios estandar: Cémara delantera de 8 Mpx LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
1 Teléfono, 1 Cargador, 1 Auriculares, 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de seguridad, 1 Guia rapida,
1 Herramienta de extraccion de tarjeta SIM, 1 Funda protectora. . I Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
© Auriculr © goten de encendico © flash Version de software: Color0S V7.1 emperatura para el 0°C35°C 2,4G WiFi 2,4-2,4835GHz 152dBm(EIRP)
" / Escaner de huellas digitales N o . correcto funcionamiento
@ Camara frontal © Cimara trasers ® NFC Para obtener la informacién mas reciente sobre accesorios y software, consulta la 5.15-5,35GHz 5,47-5.725GH 1422,5dBm(EIRP)
© Botones de volumen @ Altavoz @ salidaJack35 Declaracion de conformidad (DoC) en www.oppo.com/en/certification. 5G Wi-Fi el Z 287 z o
© sensordeluz © usac @ Micréfono - Valores SAR | CESAR ?y‘zlngtg :E:L;ezz)) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
. f | reinicio del teléf N-Mark es una marca comercial o registrada de NFC Forum, Inc. en los " 9 P NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
C6mo forzar el reinicio del teléfono Estados Unidos de América y otros paises.
Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca la Nota: Los valores de SAR anteriores son los mayores registrados para este dispositivo.
animacion de inicio de OPPO para forzar el renicio del teléfono.
Pozdrowienia od firmy OPPO Mobile Przenoszenie danych ze starego telefonu Specyfikacja
Skrocona instrukcja obstugi Za pomoca oferowanej przez OPPO aplikacji OPPO Clone Phone mozna przenies¢
W tej instrukcji przedstawiono sposob korzystania z telefonu i jego waznych funkji. zdjecia, filmy wideo, muzyke, kontakty, wiadomosci, aplikacje itp. ze starego telefonu Specyfikacje dotyczace fal radiowych
Wiecej informacji na temat telefonu mozna znalez¢ na oficjalnej witrynie firmy OPPO. do nowego. produkt CPH2069 - —
1. Jesli masz stary telefon z systemem Android, najpierw zeskanuj ponizszy kod QR, Radio Czestotliwosc Maks. moc wyjsciowa
OZQ ] potem pobierz i zainstaluj aplikacje OPPO Clone Phone, nastepnie otworz te aplikacje 850MHz 32.8+1dBm
o— — na nowym i starym telefonie oraz postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami na ekranie, aby parametry ekranu 16,500m(6,5") it
° ° wykonac zamierzong operacje. gtéwnego ,>0cm(6, Gsm 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
® & 1800MHz 30+1dBm
wymiar 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) T900MHz 30+1dBm
°4i o B ] Band 1 23+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download ) WCDMA
bateria 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) Bands 5/8 23,5+1dBm
2. Jesli twoj stary telefon to iPhone, otworz aplikacje OPPO Clone Phone bezposrednio 5000mAh/19.35Wh(Typ)
na nowym telefonie i postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami na ekranie, aby zalogowac sie na 4 Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
konto iCloud i zsynchronizowac pliki. LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
. . " . 12 ikseli + 8 ikseli + 2
Informacje o akcesoriach i oprogramowaniu
) . prog . aparat + 2 megapiksele z tytu Band 7 22,5+1dBm
— Dostarczone sg nastepujace standardowe akcesoria: 8 ikseli d
o @ 1 telefon, 1 fadowarka, 1 zestaw stuchawkowy, 1 kabel USB, 1 instrukcja megapiksell z przodu LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
-] ® bezpieczenstwa, 1 skrocona instrukcja, 1 narzedzie do wyciggania karty SIM, Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
1 futerat ochronny. ¢ " easc —
@ Odbiornik (-] ‘(":yv‘“r"f;é;ﬁcil‘x‘éi”pakéw © Lampa blyskowa Wersja oprogramowania: ColorOS V7.1 emperatura pracy - 24G WiFi 24-24835GHz 15+2dBm(EIRP)
@ Aparat przedni © Tyinyaparat ® NFC Najnowsze informacje na temat akcesoriéw i oprogramowania mozna znalez¢ w - 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Klawisz glosnosci @ Gloénik @ Wejscie stuchawkowe deklaracji zgodnosci (DoC) na stronie www.oppo.com/en/certification. 5GWi-Fi g
© Caujnik swiatla © Wejicie USB ® Mikrofon wartosci SAR| CE SAR ?’;ngtg E(Cs.io'w)a) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,542,5dBm{EIRP)
™ 2IW/kg (Ciato NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

P uruck

Aby ponownie uruchomic telefon, jednoczesnie nacisnij i przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania
oraz przycisk zwiekszania gtosnosci do czasu wyswietlenia animacji rozruchowej OPPO.

N-Mark jest znakiem ym lub z n znakiem ym
NFC Forum, Inc. w Stanach Zjednoczonych i w innych krajach.

Uwaga: powyzsze wartosci SAR sa maksymalnymi odnotowanymi w testach tego urzadzenia.

Salutari de la OPPO Mobile! Cum sé transferati date de pe un telefon mobil vechi pe unul nou Specificatii
Acest ghid furnizeaza indicatii asupra utilizarii telefonului si a functiilor sale Puteti utiliza aplicatia Clona telefon OPPO pentru a transfera cu usurinta fotografii,
principale. Pentru mai multe informatii despre telefon, accesati site-ul oficial OPPO. clipuri video, muzicé, contacte, mesaje, aplicatii etc. de pe vechiul telefon pe cel nou. Specificatii unde radio
o ° 1. Daca ati avut anterior un telefon Android, scanati mai intai codul QR de mai jos, Produs CPH2069
[ descarcati si instalati aplicatia Clona telefon, apoi deschideti-o atat pe telefonul nou, Radio Frecventa Max. Putere de iesire
o0— o cat si pe cel vechi si urmati instructiunile de pe ecran pentru a finaliza operatia. 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
ks, Parametri ecran principal 16,50cm(6,5 Inch.) 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
@ GSM
e 1800MHz 30:1dBm
o) —e https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Dimensiuni 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
2. Daca ati avut anterior un iPhone, deschideti aplicatia Clona telefon direct pe noul Banda 1 23+1dBm
telefon si urmati instructiunile de pe ecran pentru a vé conecta la contul iCloud si a ] 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) WCDMA Beri /8 23521dBm
sincroniza fisierele. Baterie 5000mAh/19.35Wh(Typ)
m ) yp! -
Informatii accesorii si software Benzi1/3 23+1dBm
Ambalajul contine urmatoarele accesorii standard: xeli ixeli LTEFDD Benzi 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
S 1 telefon, 1 incarcator, 1 set de casti, 1 cablu de date USB, 1 ghid de sigurantd, 1 ghid Camers 12Megap|vxe "+ 8Mega;?|xe‘| Banda7 22.5+1dBm
g rapid de utilizare, 1 dispozitiv extragere cartela SIM, 1 husa de protectie. +2Megapixeli+2Megapixeli Spate - "
8Megapixeli fata LTETDD Benzi 38/40/41 23+1dBm
Versiune software: ColorOS V7.1 gapixeli faj
Pentru cele mai recente informatii despre accesorii si software, consultati Declaratia — Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
© Receptor (-] )?;:addeezg"g:\rt:';e(mu‘m © Biig de conformitate (DoC) la www.oppo.com/en/certification. T'emperatu@ n o 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 15+2dBm(EIRP)
@ Camera frontal IScaner de amprente ® NFC timpul functionarii
© Tasta volum @ Camera din spate @ Mufa pentru casti ™ . N - N o . 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Senzorluminaambiants @ Difuzor @ Wicrofon Logo-ul sub forma de N este marca comerciald sau marcd comerciala 5G Wi-Fi
© UsB Jack inregistratd a NFC Forum, Inc.in SUA siin alte tari. Valori SAR | CESAR 0,44W/kg(cap) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
5 i 1,29W/kg(corp) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Cum sa reporniti telefonul %
Pentru a reporni telefonul, apasati simultan pe butonul de pornire si pe butonul de Mentiune: Valorile SAR de mai sus reprezinta cele mai mari valori raportate pentru acest dispozitiv.
marire volum pana cand ecranul afiseaza animatia de repornire OPPO.
GriiBBe von OPPO Mobile Wie kann ich die auf meinem alten Telefon gespeicherten Daten auf Leistungsparameter
In dieser Anleitung sehen Sie Erlduterungen zur Benutzung des Mobiltelefons und ein neues libertragen?
seinen wichtigsten Funktionen. Weitere Informationen stehen lhnen auch auf der Mit der Applikation, die OPPO Clone Phone heiBt, kénnen Sie Fotos, Videos, Musik Funkwellenspezifikationen
offiziellen Website von OPPO zur Verfigung. Kontakte, Nachrichten, Apps usw. ganz einfach von lhrem alten Telefon auf das Produkt CPH2069
Kte, - APPS USW. g Radio Frequenz Max. Ausgangsleistung
[ (] neue (ibertragen.
e%\g 1.Wenn Ihres Handy ein altes Android-Handy ist, scannen Sie zundchst den 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
QR-Code unten. Laden Sie anschlieBend die Applikation, die OPPO Clone Phone Bildschirmparameter 16,50cm(6,5 Zoll) 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
hei3t,herunter, installieren und 6ffnen Sie die Applikation sowohl auf dem alten als GSM i
auch dem neuen Handy. Befolgen Sie dabei die Bildschirmanweisungen. 1800MHz 30+1dBm
04[’ Abmessungen 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
e WeDMA Band 1 23+1dBm
) BlgR ) 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) Bands 5/8 23,5+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Batterie 5000mAh/19,35Wh(Ts
m, ) (Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
2. Wenn lhres Handy ein altes iPhone ist, 6ffnen Sie Clone Phone direkt auf dem LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23.521dB
i i i j ichil ands ,5+1dBm
v Hndyund g e denBldehmanvetungen e e e
99 4 . Kamera +2-Megapixel +2-Megapixel Band 7 22,5+1dBm
Zubehor und Softwareinformationen: 8-Megapixel Front LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
Sie erhalten folgendes Standardzubehér:
© Receiver © Einschalttaste © Flash 1 Handy, 1 Ladegerét, 1 Ohrhérer, 1 SIM-Auswerfer, 1 USB-Datenkabel, Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
© Vordemetentamers IFingerabduckScamner @ e 1 Sicherheitsanleitung, 1 Kurzanleitung, 1 Schutzhiille. Arbeitstemperatur 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-24835GHz 15+2dBm(EIRP)
© Lautstirketaste © FRucdahrkamera @ Kopfhoreranschluss Software-Version: ColorOS V7.1 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Umgebungs Lichtsensor O Lautsprecher @ MCLoch Aktuelle Informationen tiber Zubehtr und Software finden Sie in der 5G Wi-Fi
© UsB-Steckplatz Konformitatserklarung (DoC) unter www.oppo.com/en/certification. SAR-Werte | CESAR O,MW/kg(K?pf) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Wie starten Sie das Telefon neu? ™ 1,29W/kg (Korper) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Halten Sie die Einschalttaste und die Taste zur Erhohung der Lautstarke gleichzeitig Das N-Zeichen ist in den Vereinigten Staaten und in anderen Landern
gedriickt, bis die OPPO-Start-Animation zum Neustarten des Telefons angezeigt eine Handelsmarke oder registrierte Handelsmarke der NFC Forum, Inc. Hinweis: Die oben genannten SAR-Werte sind die hchsten fiir dieses Gerét gemeldeten Werte.
wird.
OPPO Mobile ti da il benvenuto Come trasferire dati da un vecchio smartphone ad uno smartphone Parametri prestazioni
Questa guida illustra I'utilizzo del tuo smartphone OPPO e le sue funzioni OPPO . -
principali. In alternativa, & possibile visitare il sito ufficiale di OPPO per avere La funzione Clona Telefono di OPPO pud essere usata per trasferire facilmente Specifiche onde radio
maggiori informazioni sul telefono. foto, Modello CPH2069 w "
[ L] video, musica, contatti, app, ecc. dal vecchio al nuovo telefono. Radio Frequenza Potenza uscita max
o% 1. Se il vecchio telefono & un Android, scansionare dapprima il seguente codice 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
° QR, scaricare e installare Clona Telefono, aprire Clona Telefono sul vecchio e sul Parametri Schermo 16,50cm(6,5 pollici)
nuovo telefono e seguire le istruzioni sul display per completare I'operazione. GSM 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
® 1800MHz 30+1dBm
o] o Dimensioni 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
[ ] WCDMA Band 1 23+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Batteri 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) Bande 5/8 23,5+1dBm
2.5eil vecchio telefono & un iPhone, aprire Clona Telefono direttamente sul attena 5000mAh/19,35Wh(Typ) Bande 1/3 2321d6m
nuovo telefono e seguire le istruzioni sul display per accedere all'account iCloud e —
sincronizzare. ) . . LTEFDD Bande 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
12 megapixel + 8 megapixel +2 megapixel
Informazioni su accessori e software Camera + 2 megapixel di fotocamera posteriori Band 7 22,5+1dBm
g Vengono forniti i seguenti accessori standard: 8 megapixel di fotocamera anteriori LTETDD Bande 38/40/41 23+1dBm
1 telefono, 1 caricabatterie, 1 auricolare, 1 cavo USB, 1 strumento di esplulsione SIM,
on © Tastod © Fh 1 guida di sicurezza, 1 guida rapida, 1 custodia protettiva. Temperatur a Bluetooth 2/4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
icevitore asto di accensione as! oC.359 -
@ Fotocamera frontale /Lettore Impronte Digitali gy e Versione software: ColorOS V7.1 ) o ! di utilizzo 0°C-35°C 2,4G WiFi 2,4-2,4835GHz 15+2dBm(EIRP)
© Tasto volume © Fotocamera posteriore ® Jack Altoparlante Per le informazioni pi recenti su accessori e software, consulta la Dichiarazione di 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Sensore di luminosit @ Altoparlante ® MiC conformita (DoC) all\'indirizzo www.oppo.com/en/certification. 5G Wi-Fi
© Porta UsB Valori SAR | CESAR 0,44W/kg(testa) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
o " 1,29W/kg(corpo) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Come riavviare il telefono N-Mark & un marchio o marchio registrato di NFC Forum, Inc. negli Stati .
Tenere premuti contemporaneamente i pulsanti di accensione e del volume fino a Uniti e in altri paesi. Nota: i valori SAR riportati sono i valori pit alti per il dispositivo.
quando non si visualizza I'animazione OPPO per il riavvio del telefono. . .
Saudagées da OPPO Mobile Como Transferir Conteido Antigo para um Novo Telemével Especificagdes
Este guia ird mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas fun¢oes importantes. Podera utilizar o OPPO Clone Phone para transferir facilmente fotografias, videos, musica, N ~ o
Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da OPPO para obter mais informagées sobre contactos, mensagens, aplicagdes, etc. do seu telemével antigo para o novo. Produto CPH2069 Especificagdes das Ondas de Radio
otelefone. 1. Se tens um telemével Android antigo, primeiro procura o cédigo QR abaixo, depois Radio freqiiéncia Poténcia de saida
descarrega e instala o Clone Phone, depois abre o Clone Phone no telemével novo e
° ° no antigo, e segue as instrugdes no ecra para completar a operagao. R L 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
ol Parametro do ecra principal 16,50cm(6,5") 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
L] GSM
1800MHz 30+1dBm
[opeEas Dimenséo 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
04[: L o https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Band 1 23+1dBm
2. Se tiver um iPhone antigo, abra o Clone Phone no novo telefone directamente e 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) WCDMA Bands 5/8 23.5+1dBm
siga as instrugdes no ecra para iniciar sessao na conta iCloud e sincronizar os ficheiros. Bateria g ki
5000mAh/19,35Wh(Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
Informagoes sobre acessorios e software —
Serao fornecidos os seguintes acessorios de série: N . i LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
1 telefone, 1 carregador, 1 fone de ouvido, 1 cabo de dados USB, 1 guia de seguranca, . Camara traseira quadrupla 12 Mpx Band 7 22 5+1dBm
1 Guia Rapido, 1 Ferramenta Ejectora SIM, 1 Mala Protectora. Camara +8Mpx +2Mpx +2 Mpx it
° Verséo do software: ColorOS V7.1 » i Camara frontal de 8 Mpx. LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
0 Para obter as dltimas informacdes sobre acessérios e software, consulte a Declaracao Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
de Conformidade (DoC) em www.oppo.com/en/certification. Temperatura de
© Fone de ouvido © Botio On/Off mais © Fiash funcionamento 0°C-35°C 2,4G WiFi 2,4-2,4835GHz 15:2dBm(EIRP)
@ CameraFrontal leitor de impressoes digitais @ NFc ™
@ Boton © Rear Camera @ TRRS Jack 35 N-Mark é uma marca comercial ou marca registada da NFC Forum, SGWiFi 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
@ sensor de luzambiente ; SIS!::SIame ® Micolono Inc. nos Estados Unidos da América e em outros paises. Valores SAR CESAR 0,44W/kg(Cabega) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1,29W/kg(Corpo) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Como Reiniciar o Telephone — X A
N N " Nota: Os valores SAR acima sao os valores mais altos reportados para este dispositivo.
Pressione e mantenha apertado o botao Power e o botao Volume Up ao mesmo tempo
até que a animacao de inicializagao OPPO seja exibida para reiniciar o telefone.
Welkom bij OPPO mobile Gegevens overzetten van een oud toestel naar een nieuwe OPPO smartphone Specificaties
In deze beknopte handleiding vindt u belangrijke informatie over de functies van Met OPPO Telefoon klonen zet u gemakkelijk en snel data over van uw oude toestel — N
de telefoon. Voor meer informatie kunt u altijd terecht op de officiéle website van naar uw nieuwe OPPO smartphone. Product CPH2069 Specificaties radiogolven
OPPO. 1. Android: Als u een oude Android telefoon hebt, scan dan eerst de onderstaande Radio Frequentie Max. uitgangsvermogen
: ;; ° QR—che op zw oud.e telef(:oln,fdownloadl, inds\a.llefr er‘1.open ’Telefook;\ klon:n' op 850MHz 32,8+1dBm
—ffe zowel uw oude en nieuwe telefoon en volg de Instructies op om uw bestanden ;) "
° over te zetten. Schermafmetingen 6,5” (16,50cm) o 900MHz 32,8+1dBm
40| 1800MHz 30+1dBm
° 4‘ Afmetingen 162,0x75,5%8,9(mm) 1900MHz 30+1dBm
e RS WeDMA Band 1 23+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Accu 4880mAh/18,88Wh(Min) Bands 5/8 23,5+1dBm
2.iPhone: Open als u een oude iPhone hebt direct ‘Telefoon klonen’ op de nieuwe telefoon 5000mAh/19,35Wh(Typ) Bands 1/3 23+1dBm
en volg de instructies op het scherm om u aan te melden bij uw iCloud-account en de LTEFDD Bands 5/8/20/28 23,5+1dBm
bestanden te synchroniseren. 12 Megapixel + 8 Megapixel
Informatie over accessoires en software Camera +2 Megapixel + 2 Megapixel Achtercamera Band 7 22541d8m
g U krijgt de volgende producten standaard in de doos van de telefoon: 8 Megapixel Voorcamera LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 23+1dBm
1 telefoon, 1 oplader, 1 set oordopjes, 1 usb-kabel, 1 veiligheidsgids, 1 beknopte Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 7,8+2dBm(EIRP)
: Sn(vanger (5] ?\\alc‘/gmel';?;’tzk ontgrendelen : Z"F‘z handleiding, 1 sim-uitwerpgereedschap en 1 beschermende hoes. Gebruikstemperatuur 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 1542dBm(EIRP)
oorcamera © Hoofdcamera Softwareversie: ColorOS V7.1
© Volume-toets @ Luidspreker @ Headphone Jack oo N N N — 5,15-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 14+2,5dBm(EIRP)
© Omgevingsichtsensor @ USB @ Hoofdmicrofoon Raadpleeg de conformiteitsverklaring (DoC) op www.oppo.com/en/certification voor 5G Wi-Fi
geving de meest recente informatie over accessoires en software. Specifieke . CESAR 0,44W/kg(Head) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
De telefoon opnieuw opstarten ™ absorptiesnelheid (SAR) 1,29W/kg(Body) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Als u de telefoon opnieuw wilt opstarten, moet u de aan/uit-knop en de knop
waarmee u het volume harder kunt zetten, gelijktijdig indrukken tot de
OPPO-opstartanimatie op het display verschijnt.

Het N-merk is een handelsmerk of een gedeponeerd handelsmerk van
NFC Forum, Inc. in de Verenigde Staten en andere landen.

Opmerking: de SAR-waarden hierboven zijn de maximale waarden die voor dit

apparaat zijn gerapporteerd.




